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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE
BY REGION, STATION,

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II

AVALON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Avalon

CARSON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Carson

CENTURY STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lynwood

COMPTON STATION
Unincorporated Area
Compton

LENNOX STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lawndale

LOMITA STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lomita
Rancho Palos Verdes
Rolling Hills
Rolling Hills Estates

MARINA DEL REY STATION
Unincorporated Area

WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION
Unincorporated Area
West Hollywood

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL

175
19

156

4,225
1,104
3,121

7,366
4,917
2,449

6,240
1,069
5,171

3,504
2,753

751

1,328
98

495
520

19
196

1,163
1,163

1,978
163

1,815

25,979

422.81
320.95
439.81

343.81
447.16
317.82

358.26
371.74
333.95

512.87
491.07
517.62

277.32
296.99
223.16

169.46
246.79
234.45
120.78

96.25
237.52

498.26
498.26

516.53
2,500.00

482.17

360.49


