## COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II		
AVALON STATION	175	422.81
Unincorporated Area	19	320.95
Avalon	156	439.81
CARSON STATION	4,225	343.81
Unincorporated Area	1,104	447.16
Carson	3,121	317.82
CENTURY STATION	7,366	358.26
Unincorporated Area	4,917	371.74
Lynwood	2,449	333.95
COMPTON STATION	6,240	512.87
Unincorporated Area	1,069	491.07
Compton	5,171	517.62
LENNOX STATION	3,504	277.32
Unincorporated Area	2,753	296.99
Lawndale	751	223.16
LOMITA STATION	1,328	169.46
Unincorporated Area	98	246.79
Lomita	495	234.45
Rancho Palos Verdes	520	120.78
Rolling Hills	19	96.25
Rolling Hills Estates	196	237.52
MARINA DEL REY STATION	1,163	498.26
Unincorporated Area	1,163	498.26
WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION	1,978	516.53
Unincorporated Area	163	2,500.00
West Hollywood	1,815	482.17
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL	25,979	360.49